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ALL INTERNAL SPACES - CHECKLIST 2

Name

BED 4
ENSUITE 2
ENTRY 2
KITCHEN 1
LIVING ROOM 2
STUDY
WIP
WIR

Measured
Area

10.81
5.80
7.56
9.01
15.17
3.56
2.60
5.95
60.46 m²

INTERNAL STORAGE SPACE -
CHECKLIST 2

Name

WIP
WIR

Measured
Area

2.60
5.95
8.55 m²


